Department of Ophthalmology
UCMS & GTB Hospital, Delhi-110095.

No.MC/Eye/Didactic lecture/2025/

Dated: 11-09-2025

Didactic Lecture Schedule — MBBS Students (Batch-2023)

Date Day Time Topic | Topic SR/Faculty
Code
16-10-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm | OP4.4 | Dryeye Dr. Nampi/
Dr. Jolly Rohatgi
23-10-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm | OP4.5 | Corneal blindness Dr. Akshita/
OP4.6 | Keratoplasty Dr. P.K. Sahu
0P9.4 NPCB-VI
30-10-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm | OP5.1 | Sclera & its disorders Dr. Kirti/
OP5.2 Dr. Ekta Sain
06-11-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm 0oP6.1 Iridocyclitis and investigations in Dr. Tanvi/
0P6.2 | uveal disorders Dr. Ankur Singh
0P6.3
0P6.8 7 :
13-11-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm 0OP7.1 Lenssurgicalanatomyarid Dr. Tavishi/
metabolism | Dr. Nitika Beri
20-11-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm OP7.2 | Cataract etiopathogenesis, Dr. Neha/
OP7.4 maturation and complications Dr. G.K. Das
27-11-2025 | Thursday | 12pm-1pm | OP6.7 | Glaucoma Dr. Tavishi/
Dr. Nitika Beri
Copy to: DrP.X. Salfu
Dir. Prof. & HOD

1. The concerned teacher.

2. Prof. I/C Lecture Theatre, UCMS for information.

3. Office copy.
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Department of Ophthalmology
UCMS & GTB Hospital, Delhi-1 10095.

No.MC/Eye/Didactic lecture/2025/

Didactic Lecture Schedule

Dated: 12-08-2025

_ MBBS Phase-111, Part-I (Batch-2022)

Date \ Day Time Topic | Topic SR/Faculty
Code
01-09-25 | Monday | 9am-10am Myopia and hypermetropia Dr. Nampi/
| Dr.GK.Das |
04-09-25 | Thursday | 9am-10am Astigmatism & Presbyopia Dr. Akshita/
15-09-25 | Monday [2pm-lpm | OP8.2 Lasers in retinal disorder Dr. Neha/
Dr. Joll
72-09-25 | Monday | 12pm-lpm 0P84 | Treatment of retinal disorder Dr. Kirti/
] ) Dr. Ankur Singh
" 29-09-25 | Monday 12pm-1pm 0P85 | Diseases of optic nerve & visual | Dr. Tanvi/
~ ) ) pathway Dr. Ekta Sain
06-10-25 | Monday 12pm-1pm PY10.18 | Lesions of visual pathway & | Dr. TAvishi/
AN30.5 | associated tumors Dr. Nitika
13-10-25 | Monday 12pm-1pm oP2.1 | Eyelid Anatomy and common | Dr. Neha/
i abnormalities of eye lid Dr. G.K. Das J
Copy to: Dr. P.K. sahu/

1. The concerned teacher.

7. Prof. I/C Lecture Theat

3. Office copy.

re, UCMS for information.

Dir. Prof. & HOD
Department of Ophthalmology
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Department of Ophthalmology

UCMS & GTB Hospital, Delhi-95.

Dated: 08" Sept, 2023

NOMC Eye/ 2025/

Didactic lecture schedule of MBBS Students, Batch-2023
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Dr. P.K. Si[H
Dir. Prof. & Head
Department of Ophthalme
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1. The Prof, VC, Lecture Hall, UCMS

7 The concerned teacher
3. Office copy.
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